
MSTP Monthly Student Meetings  

2016-2017 

Monday, September 19, 2016 Guest speaker - Leslie Kean, MD, PhD  
Associate Professor of Pediatrics 
University of Washington 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, October 17, 2016 Research Presentations - Michelle Corkrum, Cliff 
Csizmar 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, November 14, 2016 Research Presentation - Melvin Donaldson 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 MSTP Social 
5:30 PM 
Atrium of CCRB 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Research Presentations - Lauren Jelenchick, Brian 
Sweis 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, February 13, 2017 “Bias and the Physician Scientist” 
Sruthi Valluri and Yoji Shimizu (MSTP Diversity and 
Inclusion Group) 

Monday, March 6, 2017 Research Presentations - Balvindar Singh, Brian 
Mikolajczyk 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, April 10, 2017 MSTP graduation celebration 
6:00 PM 
Stub & Herb's 

Monday, May 8, 2017 Guest Speaker - Ezra Golberstein, PhD 
Associate Professor 
UMN School of Public Health 
"Health policy in the current political landscape"  
6:00 PM 
2-122 MCB 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Guest Speaker - Terri Young, MD, MBA 
Professor of Opthalmology, Pediatrics and Medical 
Genetics 
University of Wisconsin 
6:00 PM 
2-120 MCB 

July-August, 2017 No meetings: Annual Retreat and Summer Break 


